
                        

                        Irish Community Pharmacy Association (www.icpha.ie)

CC Area/LHO Drugs Payment 
Scheme

Long Term Illness Hardship Scheme High Tech 
Drugs 
Scheme

Medical Card 
Scheme

SLIGO
Community Services
HSE – CHO 1
Markievicz House
Barrack Street
Sligo

Rose Wynne
Tel:  071 9155141
Fax:  0719155163
Rose.wynne@hse.ie

Bernie Rock
Tel:  071 9650369
Fax:  071 9623447 
Bernie.rock@hse.ie

Karen White
Tel:  071 9199150
Fax:  071 9155129
Karenchermaine.white@hse.ie

Mary Gillen
Tel:  071 9149680
Fax:  071 9155163
Mary.gillen@hse.ie

PCRS – Medical Cards
Exit 5, M50 North Road
Finglas
Dublin 11
Tel:  01 8647100
Fax:  01 8343589

Leitrim/West 
Cavan
Community Services
HSE – CHO 1
Leitrim Road
Carrick on Shannon
Co Leitrim

Rosemary McLoughlin
Tel:  071 9650320
Fax:  071 9620517
Rosemary.mcloughlin@hse.ie

Bernie Rock
Tel:  071 9650369
Fax:  071 9623447
Bernie.rock@hse.ie

Karen White
Tel:  071 9155150
Fax:  071 9155129
Karenchermaine.white@hse.ie

Mary Gillen
Tel:  071 9149680
Fax:  071 9155163
Mary.gillen@hse.ie

PCRS – Medical Cards
Exit 5, M50 North Road
Finglas
Dublin 11
Tel:  01 8647100
Fax:  01 8343589

Donegal PCCC
Headquarters
St Josephs Hospital
Stranorlar
Co Donegal

Mary Gallagher
Tel:  074 9191700
Fax:  074 9190024
Mary.gallagher_cc@hse.ie

Eileen Breen
Tel:  071 9131391
Fax:  074 9190024
Eileen.breen@hse.ie

Mary Long
Tel:  074 9191718
Fax:  074 9190024
mary.long@hse.ie

Mary Gillen
Tel:  071 9149680
Fax:  071 9155163
Mary.gillen@hse.ie

PCRS – Medical Cards
Exit 5, M50 North Road
Finglas
Dublin 11
Tel:  01 8647100
Fax:  01 8343589
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